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IND C-08 112023

LA DEMEURE DU PARC

15 bis rue du parc de Clagny - 78000 VERSAILLES

VUE JARDIN

VUE RUE

APPT B21 - 3P - R+2

SURFACE CARREZ

32.26 m?

9.80 m?

9.96 m?

413 m?

3.62m?

1.04 m?

60.81 m?

10.92 m?

PIECES

ENTREE / SEJOUR / CUISINE

CHAMBRE 1

CHAMBRE 2

SALLE DE BAIN

SALLE DE DOUCHE

wWC

TOTAL SURFACES

TERRASSE/BALCON

64.45 m?

| SURFACE PONDEREE (*)

* =

carrez + 1/3 terrasse

ESPRIMM

LOPPEUR

OTEUR - DEVE!

PROM




	Feuilles et vues
	2006-PDV-PLANS ACCESSION-081123 Ind C-B21


